Oakham 2019 20-07-2019

Incomplete Results

level 4

Number | Name
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Kate Gillam

Jo McCormac
Lynne Mabbitt
Jackie Bennett
Caitlin Crossley
caroline Brammer

Liane Robinson

Nation | Pair No | Position | Status
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competitor
competitor
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incomplete

Score | Pair Score | POR
score

289
267
250
223
219
20

106
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1)
70
88
-94
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MA
score

53
21
33
45
44
31

PTV
score

130
116
127
108
92
83
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